
Relatório de Produtos Vendidos Data: 30-01-2025 20:49

Data Venda Código Produto Quant. Val.Unit. Total Pagamento
30/01/2025 149706 1000200014158CRISTOS RESINADO 8 CM 1 20,00 20,00

30/01/2025 149707 1703 CRISTO AMETISTA PPP 2 12,00 24,00

30/01/2025 149707 1000200014158CRISTOS RESINADO 8 CM 1 20,00 20,00

30/01/2025 149707 1749 IMA CRISTO RESINA 1 15,00 15,00

30/01/2025 149708 1000200014158CRISTOS RESINADO 8 CM 1 20,00 20,00

30/01/2025 149709 1540 PLACA DECORATIVA 14x19 1 60,00 60,00

30/01/2025 149710 1618 REGATA FEM BRASIL P 1 65,00 65,00

30/01/2025 149710 1000000021622CRISTO SABAO MINAS 10 CM 1 80,00 80,00

30/01/2025 149710 1539 IMA MADEIRA 3 30,00 90,00

30/01/2025 149710 1703 CRISTO AMETISTA PPP 1 12,00 12,00

30/01/2025 149711 1305 COPO COR VIA ALEGRE 1 20,00 20,00

30/01/2025 149711 1000200057896IMA  RESINA / METAL 2 15,00 30,00

30/01/2025 149712 1000200057896IMA  RESINA / METAL 1 15,00 15,00

30/01/2025 149712 1000200053355REPELLERE 150 ML 1 50,00 50,00

30/01/2025 149713 1000200001103BONE RIO BRIM CORES DIF 1 60,00 60,00

30/01/2025 149713 1573 APITO CARNAVAL 1 20,00 20,00

30/01/2025 149714 1867 TERÇO 1965 2 140,00 280,00

30/01/2025 149715 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

30/01/2025 149715 1539 IMA MADEIRA 1 30,00 30,00

30/01/2025 149716 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

30/01/2025 149717 1000200053782CAMISA SALADA  BR AMA G 1 85,00 85,00

30/01/2025 149718 1000200051252CRISTOS RESINADO 15 CM 1 68,00 68,00

30/01/2025 149718 1000200051238CRISTOS RESINADO 10 CM 1 42,00 42,00

30/01/2025 149718 1761 CAMISA INF SALADA BR P 1 65,00 65,00

30/01/2025 149719 1000200057896IMA  RESINA / METAL 5 15,00 75,00

30/01/2025 149719 476027 CHAVEIRO METAL RIO 5 15,00 75,00

30/01/2025 149719 1000200055274CHAV METAL COLORIDO 1 15,00 15,00

30/01/2025 149720 1730 IMA ABRIDOR BORRACHA 1 45,00 45,00

30/01/2025 149720 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

30/01/2025 149721 1934 HAVAIANAS RJ 33/34 2 95,00 190,00

30/01/2025 149721 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 2 30,00 60,00

30/01/2025 149722 1703 CRISTO AMETISTA PPP 8 12,00 96,00

30/01/2025 149722 1000200051238CRISTOS RESINADO 10 CM 1 42,00 42,00

30/01/2025 149723 1000200057889CARTÃO POSTAL RIO 4 5,00 20,00

30/01/2025 149723 1000200050989PIN BRASIL 1 20,00 20,00

30/01/2025 149724 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

30/01/2025 149725 1000200057896IMA  RESINA / METAL 1 15,00 15,00

30/01/2025 149726 1000200051252CRISTOS RESINADO 15 CM 1 68,00 68,00

30/01/2025 149726 1863 IMA CONJUNTO 1 40,00 40,00

30/01/2025 149726 1857 PORTA COPO 8X8 1 18,00 18,00

30/01/2025 149727 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 1 18,00 18,00

30/01/2025 149727 1000200057896IMA  RESINA / METAL 1 15,00 15,00

30/01/2025 149728 1000200051238CRISTOS RESINADO 10 CM 1 42,00 42,00

30/01/2025 149729 1675 CAMISA SALADA AD M 1 65,00 65,00

30/01/2025 149729 1859 CADERNETA DUPLA 1 45,00 45,00

30/01/2025 149729 1858 CADERNETA CAPA DURA 1 48,00 48,00

30/01/2025 149729 1861 CADERNO CAPA MOLE 1 40,00 40,00

30/01/2025 149730 1905 CROPPED BRASIL P 1 65,00 65,00

30/01/2025 149731 1724 IMA MINI PLACA RIO METAL 1 22,00 22,00

30/01/2025 149732 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 1 18,00 18,00

30/01/2025 149733 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 1 18,00 18,00

30/01/2025 149734 1703 CRISTO AMETISTA PPP 2 12,00 24,00



30/01/2025 149735 1000200057889CARTÃO POSTAL RIO 3 5,00 15,00

30/01/2025 149736 1857 PORTA COPO 8X8 1 18,00 18,00

30/01/2025 149737 1000200057896IMA  RESINA / METAL 1 15,00 15,00

30/01/2025 149738 1285 COPO DOSE MENOR 1 20,00 20,00

30/01/2025 149739 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

30/01/2025 149740 1703 CRISTO AMETISTA PPP 1 12,00 12,00

30/01/2025 149741 1766 CAMISA INF SALADA BR M 1 65,00 65,00

30/01/2025 149742 1000200043554CRISTO AMETISTA G 1 50,00 50,00

30/01/2025 149742 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 1 18,00 18,00

30/01/2025 149742 1000200051238CRISTOS RESINADO 10 CM 1 42,00 42,00

30/01/2025 149742 1000200054086FITAS CONJUNTO DE 5 2 10,00 20,00

30/01/2025 149743 1000200051412CRISTO P. ACUCAR GRANITO P 1 45,00 45,00

30/01/2025 149744 00001 CACHAÇA MINI OURO 50ML 2 18,00 36,00

30/01/2025 149744 1735 CACHAÇA 500 ML 1 65,00 65,00

30/01/2025 149745 1000200044643CRISTO VITRAL G 1 112,00 112,00

30/01/2025 149746 1000200035115PLACA RIO METAL TAM U 1 60,00 60,00

30/01/2025 149747 1724 IMA MINI PLACA RIO METAL 1 22,00 22,00

30/01/2025 149747 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 1 18,00 18,00

30/01/2025 149748 1000200018545CAPA CHUVA AD 3 15,00 45,00

30/01/2025 149749 1000000021622CRISTO SABAO MINAS 10 CM 1 80,00 80,00

30/01/2025 149749 1000200014158CRISTOS RESINADO 8 CM 1 20,00 20,00

30/01/2025 149750 1000200050712MOCHILINHA ARTE CARLOS 1 70,00 70,00

30/01/2025 149751 1000200035115PLACA RIO METAL TAM U 1 60,00 60,00

30/01/2025 149751 1749 IMA CRISTO RESINA 1 15,00 15,00

30/01/2025 149751 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

30/01/2025 149752 1000000021622CRISTO SABAO MINAS 10 CM 1 80,00 80,00

30/01/2025 149752 1724 IMA MINI PLACA RIO METAL 1 22,00 22,00

30/01/2025 149753 1905 CROPPED BRASIL P 1 65,00 65,00

30/01/2025 149753 1858 CADERNETA CAPA DURA 1 48,00 48,00

30/01/2025 149753 1000200001103BONE RIO BRIM CORES DIF 1 60,00 60,00

30/01/2025 149754 1000200001103BONE RIO BRIM CORES DIF 1 60,00 60,00

30/01/2025 149755 1539 IMA MADEIRA 1 30,00 30,00

30/01/2025 149755 1703 CRISTO AMETISTA PPP 1 12,00 12,00

30/01/2025 149756 1000200057889CARTÃO POSTAL RIO 5 5,00 25,00

30/01/2025 149757 1000200057889CARTÃO POSTAL RIO 5 5,00 25,00

30/01/2025 149757 1810 KIT INFANTIL BOWL / COPO 1 75,00 75,00

30/01/2025 149758 476027 CHAVEIRO METAL RIO 2 15,00 30,00

30/01/2025 149758 1837 SC IMA TAMPA 1 20,00 20,00

30/01/2025 149758 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

30/01/2025 149758 1000200001103BONE RIO BRIM CORES DIF 1 60,00 60,00

30/01/2025 149759 1000200043554CRISTO AMETISTA G 1 50,00 50,00

30/01/2025 149759 1906 CROPPED BRASIL M 1 65,00 65,00

30/01/2025 149760 1730 IMA ABRIDOR BORRACHA 1 45,00 45,00

30/01/2025 149760 1000200018590CRISTO BASE PRETA M 3 80,00 240,00

30/01/2025 149761 1000200014158CRISTOS RESINADO 8 CM 2 20,00 40,00

30/01/2025 149762 1770 CAMISA INF SALADA GGG 1 54,00 54,00

30/01/2025 149762 1905 CROPPED BRASIL P 1 65,00 65,00

30/01/2025 149763 476027 CHAVEIRO METAL RIO 1 15,00 15,00

30/01/2025 149763 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 2 30,00 60,00

30/01/2025 149764 1000200053799CAMISA SALADA  BR AMA  GG 1 85,00 85,00

30/01/2025 149765 1000200022542PIN PAISES 1 18,00 18,00

30/01/2025 149765 1000200050989PIN BRASIL 1 20,00 20,00

30/01/2025 149765 1000200050712MOCHILINHA ARTE CARLOS 1 70,00 70,00

30/01/2025 149766 1973 PULSEIRA CRISTO METAL 3 45,00 135,00

30/01/2025 149767 1973 PULSEIRA CRISTO METAL 3 45,00 135,00

30/01/2025 149768 1000200051252CRISTOS RESINADO 15 CM 1 68,00 68,00



30/01/2025 149769 1000200038963CRISTO METAL G 1 255,00 255,00

30/01/2025 149770 1805 IMA MDF EPOXI 1 30,00 30,00

30/01/2025 149770 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 1 18,00 18,00

30/01/2025 149771 1761 CAMISA INF SALADA BR P 1 65,00 65,00

30/01/2025 149772 1000200053782CAMISA SALADA  BR AMA G 1 85,00 85,00

30/01/2025 149772 1907 CROPPED BRASIL G 1 65,00 65,00

30/01/2025 149773 1285 COPO DOSE MENOR 1 20,00 20,00

30/01/2025 149773 1857 PORTA COPO 8X8 1 18,00 18,00

30/01/2025 149773 1863 IMA CONJUNTO 1 40,00 40,00

30/01/2025 149774 1000200051276CRISTOS RESINADO 25 CM 1 120,00 120,00

30/01/2025 149774 1539 IMA MADEIRA 1 30,00 30,00

30/01/2025 149775 1516 CANECA SAMIR CRISTO 1 55,00 55,00

30/01/2025 149776 1000200014158CRISTOS RESINADO 8 CM 2 20,00 40,00

30/01/2025 149777 1305 COPO COR VIA ALEGRE 2 20,00 40,00

30/01/2025 149778 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 1 18,00 18,00

30/01/2025 149779 1816 CRISTO BASE PRETA PP 1 35,00 35,00

30/01/2025 149780 1305 COPO COR VIA ALEGRE 1 20,00 20,00

30/01/2025 149781 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 2 30,00 60,00

30/01/2025 149781 1000200057896IMA  RESINA / METAL 2 15,00 30,00

30/01/2025 149782 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

30/01/2025 149783 1000200051412CRISTO P. ACUCAR GRANITO P 1 45,00 45,00

30/01/2025 149784 1730 IMA ABRIDOR BORRACHA 1 45,00 45,00

30/01/2025 149784 1744 CRISTO FLOCADO P 1 30,00 30,00

30/01/2025 149784 1703 CRISTO AMETISTA PPP 2 12,00 24,00

30/01/2025 149785 1906 CROPPED BRASIL M 1 65,00 65,00

30/01/2025 149785 1906 CROPPED BRASIL M 1 65,00 65,00

30/01/2025 149786 1000200057889CARTÃO POSTAL RIO 2 5,00 10,00

Total 6.638,00

Desconto 0.00

Total Geral 6.638,00


